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Planning an event in the Dubbo Region? Council's Events Services
Directory can assist with supporting services for your event, expand the
sections below to view contacts.

CATERING
Organisation Contact email address Phone
name number

Lazy River Estate = manager@lazyriverestate.com.au 02 6882
2111

Monster Grill monstergrill@live.com.au 0421 819
Catering Pty Ltd 113


mailto:manager@lazyriverestate.com.au?subject=Contact%20from%20DRC%20Events%20Services%20Directory
mailto:monstergrill@live.com.au?subject=Contact%20from%20DRC%20Events%20Services%20Directory
https://www.dubbo.nsw.gov.au/

Organisation Contact email address
name

Royal Flying outbacktrekcafe @rfdsse.org.au
Doctor Service

Visitor Experience

- Outback Trek

Cafe

Terre Rouge Fine  terrerouge;nefood@gmail.com
Food

The Harvest theharvestcentralwest@gmail.com
CONFERENCE EVENT ORGANISERS

Organisation name Contact email address

One More Event kate@onemoreevent.com.au

Rural Event Co hello@ruraleventco.com.au

Social Gain sharon@sydneywriter.net.au

The Event Maison cara@theeventmaison.com.au

DECOR AND DECORATING

Phone
number

02 5820
0301

0499 080
058

0409 870
401

Phone
number

0407 781 607

0431 841 047

0411 281 467

0439 463 703


mailto:outbacktrekcafe@rfdsse.org.au?subject=Contact%20from%20DRC%20Events%20Services%20Directory
mailto:terrerougefinefood@gmail.com?subject=Contact%20from%20DRC%20Events%20Services%20Directory
mailto:theharvestcentralwest@gmail.com?subject=Contact%20from%20DRC%20Events%20Services%20Directory
mailto:kate@onemoreevent.com.au?subject=Contact%20from%20DRC%20Events%20Services%20Directory
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mailto:sharon@sydneywriter.net.au?subject=Contact%20from%20DRC%20Events%20Services%20Directory
mailto:cara@theeventmaison.com.au?subject=Contact%20from%20DRC%20Events%20Services%20Directory

Organisation name

Rural Event Co

The Event Maison

ENTERTAINMENT

Organisation name

Dubbo Ballet Studio

Dubbo Celtic
Dancers

Macquarie
Conservatorium

Making Faces with
Rie - Face Painting

Melanie Trapman
Music

Orana Dance
Centre

Contact email address

hello@ruraleventco.com.au

cara@theeventmaison.com.au

Contact email address

info@dubboballetstudio.com.au

karen.s.armstrong@hotmail.com

director@macqgcon.org.au

makingfaceswithrie@hotmail.com

hello@melanietrapman.com.au

oranadancecentre@gmail.com

Phone
number

0431 841
047

0439 463 703

Phone
number

0412 136
784

0412 473
460

0426 648
441

0412 451
801

02 6885
1144

0415 307
684


mailto:hello@ruraleventco.com.au?subject=Contact%20from%20DRC%20Events%20Services%20Directory
mailto:cara@theeventmaison.com.au?subject=Contact%20from%20DRC%20Events%20Services%20Directory
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Organisation name

Riley & Ah-See

Sam Coon Music

Sarah D Music

Simon Allen

So Entertainment

Social Gain

Songwriters and
Original Musicians
of Dubbo Inc
(SOMAD)

Squeaky Sound
Box

Western Plains
Jazz Association

EVENTHIRE

Contact email address

rileynahsee@gmail.com

samjcoon@hotmail.com

musicwithsarahd@gmail.com

simonallenmedia@gmail.com

hello@soentertainment.com.au

sharon@sydneywriter.net.au

admin@somad.org.au

squeakysoundbox@gmail.com

greg.m.barker@hotmail.com

Phone
number

0403 613
431

0412 984
549

0481 944
304

0481 274
564

0493 514
169

0411 281
467

0431 484
622

0481 944
304

0416 989
946


mailto:rileynahsee@gmail.com?subject=Contact%20from%20DRC%20Events%20Services%20Directory
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Organisation name

Audio Plus

Chill-Rite
Pebbles Events
Rural Event Co

Taronga Western
Plains Zoo

The Event Maison

EVENT SERVICES

Organisation name
Audio Plus

CCT Productions
Old Dubbo Gaol
Rural Event Co

Social Gain

Contact email address

hire@audioplus.com.au

luke@chill-rite.com.au
pebblesevents@icloud.com
hello@ruraleventco.com.au

savannahfc@zoo.nsw.gov.au

cara@theeventmaison.com.au

Contact email address
hire@audioplus.com.au
sam@cctproductions.com.au
odg@dubbo.nsw.gov.au
hello@ruraleventco.com.au

sharon@sydneywriter.net.au

Phone
number

02 6882
8393

0428 470 478

0422 605 156

0431 841 047

02 6881 1438

0439 463 703

Phone number

02 6882 8394

02 6361 1118

02 6801 4466

0431 841 047

0411 281 467


mailto:hire@audioplus.com.au?subject=Contact%20from%20DRC%20Events%20Services%20Directory
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Organisation name Contact email address Phone number

Taronga Western savannahfc@zoo.nsw.gov.au 02 6881 1438
Plains Zoo
123 Tix support@123tix.com.au 6881 8632
FOOD AND COHHEEVANS
Organisation name  Contact email address Phone
number
Away Cup Cafe awaycupcafe@gmail.com 0419 778
547
Cabra Street Food & storeomgl@gmail.com 0425 533
Burgers 719
Dippin Dots tania.ddicecream@hotmail.com 0431 887
lcecream 387
Jespresso jessica@jespresso.com.au 0431 337
863
Monster Grill monstergrill@live.com.au 0421 819
Catering 113
OMG Decadent omgdubbo@bigpond.com 0419 212
Donuts 326
Rod's Wa©e Van rodswa©evan@tpg.com.au 0439 629

620


mailto:savannahfc@zoo.nsw.gov.au?subject=Contact%20from%20DRC%20Events%20Services%20Directory
mailto:support@123tix.com.au?subject=Contact%20from%20DRC%20Events%20Services%20Directory
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INDOORVENUES

Organisation
name

Dubbo Golf Club

Dubbo Regional
Theatre and
Convention
Centre

Dubbo
Showground

Lazy River
Estate

Royal Flying
Doctor Service
Visitor
Experience

South Dubbo
Tavern

Taronga
Western Plains
Z00

Contact email address

gm@dubbogolfclub.com.au

tiffany.rowland@dubbo.nsw.gov.au

showground@dubbo.nsw.gov.au

manager@lazyriverestate.com.au

michelle.wishart@rfdsse.org.au

karen@southdubbotavern.com.au

savannahfc@zoo.nsw.gov.au

Phone
number

02 6882
1255

02 6801
4373

02 6801
4371

02 6882
2111

0436 844
695

0422 176
452

02 6881
1438


mailto:gm@dubbogolfclub.com.au?subject=Contact%20from%20DRC%20Events%20Services%20Directory
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Organisation Contact email address Phone

name number
The hello@establishmentbardubbo.com.au 0417 251
Establishment 439
Bar Dubbo
Wellington Civic tiffany.rowland@dubbo.nsw.gov.au 02 6801
Centre 4373
Western Plains wpcc@dubbo.nsw.gov.au 02 6801
Cultural Centre 4444
OUTDOORVENUES
Organisation name Contact email address Phone
number
Council Managed council@dubbo.nsw.gov.au 02 6801
Outdoor Venues 4000
Dubbo showground@dubbo.nsw.gov.au 02 6801
Showground 4570

Lazy River Estate manager@lazyriverestate.com.au 02 6882

2111
South Dubbo karen@southdubbotavern.com.au 0422 176
Tavern 452
Taronga Western savannahfc@zoo.nsw.gov.au 02 6881

Plains Zoo 1438
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SOUND, STAGE AND LIGHTING

Organisation name Contact email address ~ Phone number

Audio Plus hire@audioplus.com.au 02 6882 8393
FAQS - HOW CAN MY SERVICE BE INCLUDED?

Before submitting a request to list your service on Council's Events
Services Directory, please read the below eligibility criteria:

e Only businesses/organisations located in the Dubbo Regional
Council Local Government Area are eligible to be listed

e |t is the responsibility of each business/organisation to ensure
information is accurate and maintained as current

e Dubbo Regional Council reserves the right to refuse a listing
should it not be relevant to events or is not relevant to a segment

¢ |f a business/organisation would like to be listed in multiple
categories, individual expression of interest should be submitted

Name of business or organisation*

Contact email address*

Contact phone number*


mailto:hire@audioplus.com.au?subject=Contact%20from%20DRC%20Events%20Services%20Directory

Please indicate which category you would like to be listed in*
Amusement rides

Catering

Community halls
Conference/event organisers
Decor and decorating
Entertainment

Event hire

Event services

Food and coffee vans

Indoor venues

Outdoor venues

S I B T D T S R T T T

Sound, stage and lighting

[ | have read and understand the eligibility criteria listed above.*
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